apply for the bid and discharge its obligation under the terms of this tender document for further
evaluation process:-

SN Description Documents required

Tender Form Fee (Non Refundable):
Rs.2000/- (Tr.vo Thousand only)

Bank Draft duly drawn in flo DDSE(S)
Bilaspur HP payable at Bilaspur HP.

2. Earnest Money (EMD)*:
Rs.75,000/- (Seventy Five Thousand only)

DD/FDR duly pledged in flo DDSE(S)
Bilaspur HP pavable at Bilaspur HP

l Registered Firm/Legal Entity :

The Bidder should be a proprietors/Firm/Company.
Copy of Registration Certificate issued by
Competent Authority.

A OEM /Authorization Certification:

[...]

with Technical Bid)

WITH TECHNICAL BID

ANNEXURE-IO

(Please check following

SN Check-List of DocumentsflDeclaration YES/
NO

PAGE
No.

Remarks

Whether Tender Form Fee @ Rs.20001 only in
prescribed manner has been enclosed.

DD No...
Date......

2. Whether EMD Rs.75,000/- (Seventy Five Thousand
only) in prescribed manner has been enclosed.

FDRNo...
Date.......

a Whether forwarding letter (Anenxure-l) has been
enclosed

4. Whether supplier is Registered Proprietor/legal entity
Mention Registration No.

Certificate of Registration or legal enrity.